
ST. ELIZABETH ANN SETON ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH 
PARISH BIBLE STUDY PROGRAM (2022) 

 

THE GOSPEL OF LUKE 

 

Luke’s Gospel has transformed lives and the life of the world for centuries. For the early Christians, 

it expressed their faith, struggles, and conflicts as they sought to establish their place as a 

community of faith within the Roman Empire. To modern Christians, Luke’s story of Jesus is 

“gospel” … a proclamation of the “Good News” of God’s plan of salvation made incarnate in the 

person and ministry of Jesus. When we study Luke’s Gospel, we see Jesus, the Redeemer. We hear 

the words of Jesus, the friend of sinners. We feel the heartbeat of Jesus, who seeks and saves the 

lost. We discover how these ancient words have profound implications for our relationship with 

God today. 

 

Join us as we study the Gospel of Luke! Sessions are offered on Monday evenings (6:30-8:00 pm) 

and repeated on Wednesday mornings (9:30-11:00 am) in the St.  John XXIII classroom (near the 

parish hall).  Wednesday morning sessions are also livestreamed. Each participant will receive a 

commentary. Cost: $25. Please register on the parish website, www.seaslv.org, or in the Sursum 

Corda Gift Shop. For more information, contact Marcie Wilske (mwilske@seaslv.org) or call 702-

804-8370.  

 

Session 1:  Introduction/Luke 1 

Mon., Jan. 10, 2022 from 6:30-8:00 pm 

Wed., Jan. 12, 2022 from 9:30-11:00 am 

 

Session 2:  Luke 2 

Tues., Jan. 18, 2022 from 6:30-8:00 pm (NOTE DAY CHANGE) 

Wed., Jan. 19, 2022 from 9:30-11:00 am 

 

Session 3:  Luke 3-5 

Mon., Jan. 24, 2022 from 6:30-8:00 pm 

Wed., Jan. 26, 2022 from 9:30-11:00 am 

 

Session 4:  Luke 6-7  

Mon., Jan. 31, 2022 from 6:30-8:00 pm 

Wed., Feb. 2, 2022 from 9:30-11:00 am 

 

Session 5:  Luke 8-9:50  

Mon., Feb. 7, 2022 from 6:30-8:00 pm 

Wed., Feb. 9, 2022 from 9:30-11:00 am 
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Session 6:  Luke 9:51-11:54  

Mon., Feb. 14, 2022 from 6:30-8:00 pm 

Wed., Feb, 16, 2022 from 9:30-11:00 am 

 

Session 7:  Luke 12-13 

Tues., Feb. 22, 2022 from 6:30-8:00 pm (NOTE DAY CHANGE) 

Wed., Feb. 23, 2022 from 9:30-11:00 am 

 

Session 8:  Luke 14-16 

Mon, Feb. 28, 2022 from 6:30-8:00 pm 

Tues., Mar. 1, 2022 from 9:30-11:00 am (NOTE DAY CHANGE) 

 

Session 9:  Luke 17-19 

Mon., Mar. 7, 2022 from 6:30-8:00 pm 

Wed., Mar. 9, 2022from 9:30-11:00 am 

 

Session 10:  Luke 20-22 

Mon., Mar. 14, 2022 from 6:30-8:00 pm 

Wed., Mar. 16, 2022 from 9:30-11:00 am 

 

Session 11:  Luke 23-24 

Mon., Mar. 21, 2022 from 6:30-8:00 pm 

Wed., Mar. 23, 2022 from 9:30-11:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 


